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$350,000

8016 NW 29TH ST, SUNRISE FL 33322
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

RARE & TURNKEY 3BR/2.5BA townhouse with garage and high-end
finishes. Spacious layout with large private patio and second-floor
balcony. Upgraded kitchen with granite countertops, stainless steel
appliances, walk-in pantry, and built-in desk. Porcelain and wood
flooring, remodeled bathrooms. Located in a desirable community
with low HOA, pool, and tennis courts. HOA funds were used for […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Townhouse

• For Sale

• Active

• 1281 sq ft
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Property Features
Date added: Added 4 months ago Category: For Sale

Type: Townhouse Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Area: 1281 sq ft Year built: 1987

Subdivision Name: THE FAIRWAYS OF SUNRISE Association: Yes

Original List Price: 360000 Previous List Price: 360000

County: Broward County DOM: 76

Bathrooms Full: 2 Lot Size: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions MLS ID: A11847164

Association Fee: $254

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1488 sq ft StoriesTotal: 2

Year Built Details: Effective Year Built Parking Features: 2 Or More Spaces,
Assigned

Security Features: No Security View: None

Building Name: $0 Covered Spaces: 1

Construction Materials: Concrete Block Construction Garage Spaces: 1

Entry Level: 1

Amenities & Features
Appliances: Trash Compactor, Dishwasher, Dryer, Ice
Maker, Microwave, Refrigerator, Wall Oven, Washer

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes

Cooling: Central Air Exterior Features: Other, Open
Balcony

Patio & Porch Features: Open Balcony Interior Features: First Floor Entry

Heating: Central Flooring: Other
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Nearby Schools
High School: Plantation High Middle Or Junior School: Bair

Elementary School: Village

Miscellaneous
Structure Type: Townhouse Association Amenities: Pool, Tennis

Court(s)

Listing Courtesy of: Florida Brokers Real Estate

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level


